SUN, 2/15, 1PM
FRI 2/13, 6PM

FRI 2/20 7:30PM

FRI 2/13, 7PM

SUN 2/15 3PM

SAT, 2/14, 2PM
FRI 2/20 6:30PM
SAT, 2/14 3PM

SUN 2/15, 2PM

THUR 2/19 7:30PM

MON 2/16 7:30PM

MON 2/16 6:30PM

SAT 2/21 10AM

TUES 2/17 8:30PM

SAT 2/21 11AM

SUN 2/22 1PM

BOYS SUB NOVICE

SUN 2/22 2PM

FRI 2/27 6:30PM

SAT 2/28 11AM

SUN 3/1 1PM

CHAMPIONS



SAT, 2/14, 1PM

WED 2/18 6:30PM

SAT, 2/14 11AM

SUN 2/15 4PM

TUES 2/17 7:30PM

MON 2/16 8:30 PM

SAT, 2/14, NOON

SAT 2/21 1:00 PM

THUR 2/19 8:30

FRI 2/20 8:30PM

WED 2/18 7:30PM SAT 2/21 NOON

SUN 2/22 3PM

SUN 2/22 4PM

BOYS PEE WEE

FRI 2/27 7:30PM

SUN 3/1 2:15PM

Champions



DAY
Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

DATE
2/13/2026

2/14/2026

2/15/2026

2/16/2026

2/17/2026

2/18/2026

2/19/2026

2/20/2026

TIME GAME HOME TEAM VISITOR
6PM BSN1
7PM BSN2
8PM INTERMEDIATE GAME
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM PWA1
12:00 PM PW3
1:00 PM PW4
2:00 PM SN3
3:00 PM SN4
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM SN5
2:00 PM SN8
3:00 PM SN7
4:00 PM PW6
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
5:30PM
6:30PM SN11
7:30PM SN10
8:30PM PW7
5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM PW14
8:30PM SN 12
5:30PM
6:30PM PW 13
7:30PM PW 10
8:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM SN 15
8:30PM PW 11
5:30PM
6:30PM SN 14
7:30PM SN 13
8:30PM PW12




DAY
Saturday

Sunday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday

DATE
2/21/2026

2/22/2026

2/27/2026

2/28/2026

3/1/2026

3/6/2026

3/7/12026

3/8/2026

TIME
9:00AM

GAME

HOME TEAM

VISITOR

10:00 AM

SN 16

11:00 AM

SN 17

12:00 PM

PW 15

1:00 PM

PW 16

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

SN 18

2:00 PM

SN 19

3:00 PM

PW 17

4:00 PM

PW 18

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

5:30PM

6:30PM

SN 20

7:30PM

PW 19

8:30PM

10:00AM

11:00AM

SN 21

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

CHAMPIONSHIP

2:15 PM

CHAMPIONSHIP

1:00PM

3:00 PM




