



BOYS PEE WEE



DAY	DATE	TIME	GAME	HOME TEAM	VISITOR
Friday	2/13/2026	6PM	BSN1		
		7PM	BSN2		
		8PM	INTERMEDIATE GAME		
Saturday	2/14/2026	9:00 AM			
		10:00 AM	---		
		11:00 AM	PW1		
		12:00 PM	PW3		
		1:00 PM	PW4		
		2:00 PM	SN3		
		3:00 PM	SN4		
		4:00 PM			
		5:00 PM			
		6:00 PM			
Sunday	2/15/2026	7:00 PM			
		1:00 PM	SN5		
		2:00 PM	SN8		
		3:00 PM	SN7		
		4:00 PM	PW6		
		5:00 PM			
		6:00 PM			
		7:00 PM			
		8:00 PM			
		9:00 PM			
Monday	2/16/2026				
		5:30PM			
		6:30PM	SN11		
		7:30PM	SN10		
Tuesday	2/17/2026	8:30PM	PW7		
		5:30PM			
		6:30PM			
Wednesday	2/18/2026	7:30PM	PW14		
		8:30PM	SN 12		
		5:30PM			
Thursday	2/19/2026	6:30PM			
		7:30PM	PW 13		
		8:30PM	PW 10		
Friday	2/20/2026	5:30PM			
		6:30PM	SN 14		
		7:30PM	SN 13		
		8:30PM	PW12		

DAY	DATE	TIME	GAME	HOME TEAM	VISITOR
Saturday	2/21/2026	9:00AM			
		10:00 AM	SN 16		
		11:00 AM	SN 17		
		12:00 PM	PW 15		
		1:00 PM	PW 16		
		2:00 PM			
		3:00 PM			
		4:00 PM			
		5:00 PM			
		6:00 PM			
Sunday	2/22/2026	1:00 PM	SN 18		
		2:00 PM	SN 19		
		3:00 PM	PW 17		
		4:00 PM	PW 18		
		5:00 PM			
		6:00 PM			
		7:00 PM			
		8:00 PM			
Friday	2/27/2026	5:30PM			
		6:30PM	SN 20		
		7:30PM	PW 19		
		8:30PM			
Saturday	2/28/2026	10:00AM			
		11:00AM	SN 21		
		12:00 PM			
		1:00 PM			
		2:00 PM			
		3:00 PM			
		4:00 PM			
		5:00 PM			
Sunday	3/1/2026	1:00 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP		
		2:15 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP		
		1:00PM			
		3:00 PM			
Friday	3/6/2026				
Saturday	3/7/2026				
Sunday	3/8/2026				